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
68 ft. frontage on Sandy blvd.
and 50 ft on Wistaria ave. Re-
member there are very few busi-
ness lots on Sandy blvd. RoseCity Park branch office, 40thy and Bandy blvd.

X L. HARTMAN COMPANY.'
8 Chamber of Con?. Bids.

NEAR BEAUMONT CAR LINE.
Over 5 big high-cla- city lots.

1400; on street to be graded;
Bull Run water ;situated Just
outside city limits, where taxesare low; near 42d st, a Utt'e
north of Fremont Ton will seaor big sign. Attractive terma

R. H. CONFREY, REALTOR.
Board of Trade"bldg.

fifrffinn pt tTvtq
. 5o An. i- " ' - initiw, yvr ootolcash; bearing fruit; close to car, storesATI1 hnl 1A vn-- .. f ..-- II- - '' -- v ..wuuicH tva!& ITOmKenton industrial 'center. Come out

jLwinoaru 10 peninsular ave., 3 blocksnorm, salesman on ground 6. Bunday. I
TOTT'VCrvTTrTiT T fr

806 Board of Trade bldg. Bdwy. 386a
-- - J ana, ouu; anve

,Lin8 rad north on Rockwoodj
. ' vb, ion wm see our

s 6 . ao cash.R. H. CONFRET. REALTOR.
RITTER. LOWE & CO.,

Board of Trade bldg.

2 acres on 72'd and Pow.h ' v.n.put house on each H acre, land ali
I.nta All Inco tlnnn ..- -J n-i

R. HOARD, 601 Stock Exchange Bldg.
CHOICE corner lot, 60 by 122 feet MlT

waukie and Claybourn ave.: hardsurtaxed; suitable for residence, flatsor uusiuess, no incumbrance Terms
iui mum. owner, box !93

T CORNER.
9oUO.

82x125, good location for flatapts.
RIoToTE,Ro c9-- REALTORS.poarq 01 Trade bldg.

PORTSMOUTH-AVI- lot. 50x106.i,iu. aiiMi, an improvements paid;
a uiocks rrom carlinevalue $1100, to sell for $800. M 765Oregonlan, -

ROSE CITY CORNER SACRIF-ICR-

Stanton st. and E. 52d st, $1230'owner, no liens. 895 E. Alder st, apt. a!
Phone East 3407.

ROSSMERE LOT.
Choice lot on E. 38tft N., close to

car; my price is right Phono East
8717.

IRVINGTON SNAP E. 17th St. 200 feet
north of Siskiyou, level, west facing,
beautiful lot. $1500. Main 8078. East
304. Neuhausen & Co.

CHOICE building lot Laurelcrest add.,
E. Davis st. near 47th, by the owner.
Phone East 5487.

CHOICE close-i- n residence lot by owner.
H (193, Oregonian.

LAURELHURST corner, near park, all
- char. $S50. terms. AB 7G4. Oregonlan.
LOT ON Flanders, near 32d st. Bargain

for cash. Phone Broadway 7248.
BARGAIN R. C. lot, 50x100, E. 38th St.

N 2 b, N. Sandy, $675. Walnut $837.

For Sale Houses.
EXCHANGE.

A FEW OF OUR HUNDREDS OF -

EXCHANGE LISTINGS.
$3500 west side cottage for

good car.
$6000 Beautiful new place for

acreage, or would consider small
houss.

$1300 Acre on highway near Milwau-
kle for house in city.

$1500 Beach income property for lot
or car.

$15003 acres near Beaverton for city
house or good car.

$5000 Beautiful bungalow,
hardwood floor, fireplace, furnace,
every convenience, and in Sunny-sid- e

district. Will take seller's
contract, acreage or car. Brine
your trades to F. C. Marshall,

with
FRANK L. McGUIRE.

212 Abington bldg. Bdwy. 7171.

$4200 $500 DOWN.
HALF BLK. TO ROSE CITY CAR.

Modern bungalow, hard-
wood floors in main rooms, fire-
place, built-i- n bookcases, paved
street, improvements paid. This
is a very low price and undoubt-
edly will be sold quickly. See
our salesman at ROSE CITY
PARK BRANCH OFFICE, at
45th and Sandy blvd.

J. L. HARTMAN COMPANY.

OWNER LEAVING STATE SACRIFICE-Locate-

in Irvington's prettiest block;
papered living and dininpr rooms; Dutch
breakfast room, kitchen wired for
range, tiled sink, cooler, 5 lined bins,
tiled bath with dressing table, etc.; 3
bedrooms, triple minor wardrobe in
main bedroom, large linen closet, toy
cupboard, broom closet, bookcases with
magazine drawers, music cabinet, base-
board sockets in every room; all on ona
floor; big attic; gas furnace with ther-
mostat; electric instantaneous water
heater, hardwwood floors throughout;
red cedar porch boxes; 18x20 garage,
cannon-ba- ll doors; $!500, $3400 to
handle. AV 308. Oregon tan.

RUSE CITY PARK
COLONIAL BUNGALOW.

This beautiful home, just completed
and ready to move into, consists of 5
roome, breakfast nook and attic, quarter-s-

awed oak floors throughout; til
bath with built-i- n dressing table, elab-
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